Name of the Corporate Debtor:

C and C Construction Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 14-02-2019; Li%t
digitof registration num

er:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

of (fég((j)iéors as on: 22-11-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Navneet Kumar Gupta; Process Number: 1; Last 5

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

9558652

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

9558652

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

23

30521718545

15

26369437302

94.95

26653359

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

427

219493368

411

151439740.4

0.55

68053627

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

2299130778

71293769

0.26

2227638211

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

246

1772578210

195

1180363681

4.25

101342156

490259944.3

612428.5681

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

34822479553

27772534492.4

100.00

2328980367

594724380.3

612428.5681

NA
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