Name of the Corporate Debtor: C and C Construction Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 14-02-2019; List of Creditors as on: 22-11-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Navneet Kumar Gupta; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10009

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	3	9558652	0	0		0	9558652	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	23	30521718545	15	26369437302	94.95	0	26653359	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	427	219493368	411	151439740.4	0.55	0	68053627	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	2299130778	2	71293769	0.26	2227638211	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	246	1772578210	195	1180363681	4.25	101342156	490259944.3	612428.5681	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
Total		703	34822479553	623	27772534492.4	100.00	2328980367	594724380.3	612428.5681	